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Far East University Curriculum of Electrical Engineering Department for Four-Year Bachelor’s Degree Program
-Night Division (Effective from Fall 2020)
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Advanced Computers Software Applications
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Green Energy Conversion Introduction
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Computers Architecture
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Generation and Substation Engineering
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Industrial Distribution Practice
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Electronic Motor Control Practice
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Power Converter Circuit Simulation Design
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Power System
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Industry 4.0 Introduction
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Implementation of Power Converter for
Practical Application
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Switching Power Supply System
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3/3

FRHR A
Consumer Electronics

3/3

1 ARE 2
Engineering English

3/3

-]+ 2*+Subtotal

3/3

3/3

6/6

6/6

9/9

9/9

12/12

12/12

B S35 i3 4 A
Proposed Minimum
Elective Credits

£ 3*+Total

3/3

3/3

6/6

6/6

9/9

9/9

12/12

9/9




Far East University Curriculum of Electrical Engineering Department for Four-Year Bachelor’s Degree Program

B R E ] TSR R AR GE 1095 £ R )

-Night Division (Effective from Fall 2020)

- g = - 8 = B E Fr g =
1st school year 2nd school year 3rd school year 4th school year

il A - 5 rEYy [ THEy | P&y | TEH | P& | THEHE | PR | T HEY

Subject 1st semester |2nd semester | 1st semester | 2nd semester | 1st semester |2nd semester | 1st semester | 2nd semester

SN SERlE S E Pl SE PR JE-SNILE S E Pl SE PR S E Pl

Credits | Hours | Credits | Hours | Credits | Hours | Credits | Hours | Credits | Hours | Credits | Hours | Credits | Hours | Credits | Hours

R

Note

109#07 % 21 p f3ffes B L | § ¢ &3 i Amended Date © 2020-07-21
11001 12p RFAFEL R § g 2% 12 It i 38 Amended Date : 2021-01-12
112#02% 22p RFARHFEL R g g;iz i3 I i i1 Amended Date : 2023-02-22
1122057 23 p feaAe# B L R € €321 T & i Amended Date : 2023-05-23

- " BMEERLLIEL B T3EL ~EBS5E L

The total number of credits completed to be eligible to graduate shall not be less than 128 credits. The required credits are 73
The elective credits are 55.

SV B - 0 BN =X SR WA I

Required courses: Basic required, college required and department required courses.
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Elective courses: Professional elective and general elective courses.
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The number of inter-department elective credits shall be up to 12 credits.
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